Pos

10

11

12
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14
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16
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20

21

22

23

Sherpa Performance Stage Race Stage 1 - Official Results

Rider
Joshua Horsfield
Philip Large
Simon Alexander
Danny Hedley
Timothy Strickland
Oliver Curd

Dexter Mansel-Thomas

Thomas Lewis uz3

Alexander Pritchard

Joel Hurt uz3

Callum Laborde Y23

John Bardsley uzs3

Aaron Freeman
Freddy Pett
Bernard Galea
Kieran Jarvis

Hugh Aubrey U23

William Pollard Y23
Adam Robertson
Max Bolton

Euan Campbell

Jake Hales

Sam Walsham

zyzéa. PRESENTS
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Team
Reflex Nopinz RT
Wold Top Pactimo
DAS Richardsons
Royal Air Force CA
GFTL
Primo RT
Schils - Doltcini Racing Team
BCC Race Team
DAS Richardsons
Moonglu SpatzWear
Ornata Factory Racing
360cycling
Schils - Doltcini Racing Team
Wold Top Pactimo
Primera-TeamJobs
Optimum Coaching
Beeston Cycling Club
Team PB Performance
Ride Revolution Coaching
Oxford University Cycling Club
Royal Air Force CA
Ride Revolution Coaching

Reflex Nopinz RT

Time

01:00:44

01:00:44

01:00:44

01:00:44

01:00:44

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Rider

lan McCaul

James Chapman

Jack Bartholomew

Gabriel Dellar

Sean Dawson

James McCormick

lan Perry

Colin Ward

Oliver Featherstone

Charlie Crawt

Mark Barningham

George Gould

Thomas Reynolds

Richard Summerbell

Team

Le Col Race Team

Team PB Performance

StolenGoat Race Team

Primera-TeamJobs

Bridgnorth Cycling Club

Finchley Racing Team

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

Primo RT

Private Member

Primo RT

ViCiOUS VELO

Watford Velo Sport

Army Cycling Union

Royal Air Force CA
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Time

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:00:49

01:06:21

01:11:21

01:11:21



