

Sherpa Performance Stage Race Stage 1 - Official Results

02 August 2025

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
1	Joshua Horsfield	Reflex Nopinz RT	01:00:44
2	Philip Large	Wold Top Pactimo	01:00:44
3	Simon Alexander	DAS Richardsons	01:00:44
4	Danny Hedley	Royal Air Force CA	01:00:44
5	Timothy Strickland	GFTL	01:00:44
6	Oliver Curd	Primo RT	01:00:49
7	Dexter Mansel-Thomas	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	01:00:49
8	Thomas Lewis U23	BCC Race Team	01:00:49
9	Alexander Pritchard	DAS Richardsons	01:00:49
10	Joel Hurt U23	Moonglu SpatzWear	01:00:49
11	Callum Laborde U23	Ornata Factory Racing	01:00:49
12	John Bardsley U23	360cycling	01:00:49
13	Aaron Freeman	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	01:00:49
14	Freddy Pett	Wold Top Pactimo	01:00:49
15	Bernard Galea	Primera-TeamJobs	01:00:49
16	Kieran Jarvis	Optimum Coaching	01:00:49
17	Hugh Aubrey U23	Beeston Cycling Club	01:00:49
18	William Pollard U23	Team PB Performance	01:00:49
19	Adam Robertson	Ride Revolution Coaching	01:00:49
20	Max Bolton	Oxford University Cycling Club	01:00:49
21	Euan Campbell	Royal Air Force CA	01:00:49
22	Jake Hales	Ride Revolution Coaching	01:00:49
23	Sam Walsham	Reflex Nopinz RT	01:00:49

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
24	Ian McCaul	Le Col RT	01:00:49
25	James Chapman	Team PB Performance	01:00:49
26	Jack Bartholomew	StolenGoat Race Team	01:00:49
27	Gabriel Dellar	Primera-TeamJobs	01:00:49
28	Sean Dawson	Bridgnorth Cycling Club	01:00:49
29	James McCormick	Finchley Racing Team	01:00:49
30	Ian Perry	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	01:00:49
31	Colin Ward	Primo RT	01:00:49
32	Oliver Featherstone	Private Member	01:00:49
33	Charlie Cawt	Primo RT	01:00:49
34	Mark Barningham	ViCiOUS VELO	01:00:49
35	George Gould	Watford Velo Sport	01:06:21
36	Thomas Reynolds	Army Cycling Union	01:11:21
37	Richard Summerbell	Royal Air Force CA	01:11:21

Results powered by **The British Continental**

